₹1,019.00
₹3,671.00
₹6,115.00

₹12,230.00

EmployeePF
PT
Income Tax
LWF
Loss Deduction
LOAN

₹1,800.00
₹200.00

₹1,122.00
₹2.00

₹500.00
₹20,000.00

Total Earnings (in Rs.) ₹81,535.00 ₹24,460.00 Total Deductions (in Rs.) ₹23,624.00

Net Pay for the month :₹836.00

(Eight Hundred Thirty Six  only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not required signature